
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Armed Security Guard Services
Specification No.: 81036 RFQ No.: 3580
Conference Date/Time: Tuesday, April 19, 2011 @ 2:00 p.m.
Conference Location: Bid and Bond Room, Room 301, City Hall
Lead Department: The OEMC & CA & SE
Procurement Contact Name/Number: Larry L. Washington/(312) 744-8981

Name Company Address Telephone Facsimile/email

Colliec Peer
Operation
Manager

Honor-Guard
Security, Inc.

1965 Bernice Road,
Suite 1NW

Lansing, IL 60438

(708) 418-3059 cpeer@hgsecurity.biz
(708) 418-3016

Bill Heiman
Managing
Director of
Operations

Securatex Two Trans Am Plaza
Drive – Suite 150

Oakbrook Terrance,
IL 60181

(603) 317-8980,
Ext 130

(630) 335-3157

bheiman@securatex.com
(630) 317-8996

Jack M. Schenk
Vice-President

Securatex Two Trans Am Plaza
Drive – Suite 150

Oakbrook Terrance,
IL 60181

(630) 317-8980
Ext. 106

(630) 317-8996

jschenk@securiatex.com
(630) 936-8549

Robert Brohl
Bus.

Development
Manager

G4S Secure Solution
(USA) Inc.

2235 Enterprise Drive
Suite 3510

Westchester, IL
60154

(708) 562-0425 Robert.brohl@usag4s.com
(708) 562-0557

Anthony
DuCanto
Operation
Manager

Point2Point Global
Security, Inc.

2639 W. Balmoral Dr.
Chicago, IL 60625

(773) 447-3086 aducanto@p2pgsi.net
(410) 638-2310

William M.
Callaghan, CPP

Director of
Security

Specialists

United Service
Companies, Inc.

1550 S. Indiana Ave.
Chicago, IL 60605

(312) 922-8558 wcallaghan@unitedhq.com
(312) 922-3785

Greg Ramirez Security
Management Group

of America

1824 W. Pershing
Road

Chicago, IL 60609

(773)254-1824 ramirez@smgamerica.com
(773) 254-1840

Glenn Kraemer
Vice-President

–General
Manager

Morrison Security 12334 S Keeler
Ave.

Alsip, IL 60803

(708)389-2400 gkraemer@morrisonsecurity.
com

(708) 389-8674

Ray Lockhart
President/CEO

Lockhart Security
Agency

6114 W. North Ave.
Suite 105

Chicago, IL 60639

(708) 692-5625 ray@lockhartsecurity.org
(773) 295-1421

Keith J. Toms
Branch

Manager

Securitas Security
Services USA, Inc.

5650 South Archer
Ave.

Chicago, IL 60638

(773) 581-8181 Keith.toms@securitasinc.com
(818) 706-5748

Mike Mikuta
Dept. of Cultural

Affairs &
Special Events

City of Chicago (312) 744-5377



Rosemary
McDonnell
Office of

Emergency
Management

and
Communication

City of Chicago (312)746-9369

Peggi Klein City of Chicago (312) 744-9807


